The following AWB 886723464628 is a Partial Re-Export relating to the attached IP Import entry via DHL AWB 4568290963/Declaration 
25GBCV6JY3JRS04AR9.
Description: 1 x 4x4 plastic pixel scintillation array, EJ204 coated, used for imaging purposes and 1 x 4x4 plastic pixel scintillation array, 
EJ230 coated, used for imaging purposes
Total Qty: 2
Total Value: €3,158.00 (Three Thousand, One Hundred and Fifty-Eight Euros,€)
Commodity Code 9022190000
CPC: 31 51 000
A Copy of the Commercial Invoice and AWB 886723464628 Label is attached.
Please let me know if you require any further information.
Kind Regards,

Sheila
Sheila Boyd | Admin Assistant | Hilger Crystals | W: